

5/27/12	6/26/12	Bonus Pak	.00	1,546.77-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Lifestyles Pak	5.25	1,541.52-
5/27/12	6/26/12	HBO	12.50	1,529.02-
5/27/12	6/26/12	HD	.00	1,529.02-
5/27/12	6/26/12	HD Expanded	.00	1,529.02-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Channel 4 HD	.00	1,529.02-
5/27/12	6/26/12	DVR Service	9.99	1,519.03-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Starz	12.50	1,506.53-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Premier Package Discount	3.00-	1,509.53-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Cox Service Protection Pl	2.95	1,506.58-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	7.99	1,498.59-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Free Preview	.00	1,498.59-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,498.59-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Expanded Service	.00	1,498.59-
5/27/12	6/26/12	HD HBO	.00	1,498.59-
5/27/12	6/26/12	HD Starz	.00	1,498.59-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,498.59-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Advanced TV	3.99	1,494.60-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Movie Pak	.00	1,494.60-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,494.60-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Variety Pak	.00	1,494.60-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Bonus Pak	.00	1,494.60-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Lifestyles Pak	.00	1,494.60-
5/27/12	6/26/12	HBO	.00	1,494.60-
5/27/12	6/26/12	HD	.00	1,494.60-
5/27/12	6/26/12	HD Expanded	.00	1,494.60-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Channel 4 HD	.00	1,494.60-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Starz	.00	1,494.60-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Advanced TV HD Receiver	7.99	1,486.61-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Free Preview	.00	1,486.61-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,486.61-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Expanded Service	.00	1,486.61-
5/27/12	6/26/12	HD HBO	.00	1,486.61-
5/27/12	6/26/12	HD Starz	.00	1,486.61-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,486.61-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Advanced TV	.00	1,486.61-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Movie Pak	.00	1,486.61-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,486.61-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Variety Pak	.00	1,486.61-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Bonus Pak	.00	1,486.61-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Lifestyles Pak	.00	1,486.61-
5/27/12	6/26/12	HBO	.00	1,486.61-
5/27/12	6/26/12	HD	.00	1,486.61-
5/27/12	6/26/12	HD Expanded	.00	1,486.61-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Channel 4 HD	.00	1,486.61-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Starz	.00	1,486.61-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Advanced TV HD Receiver	7.99	1,478.62-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,478.62-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Cox High Speed Internet P	64.99	1,413.63-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Modem Rental	10.00	1,403.63-
5/27/12	6/26/12	Statement Taxes	10.06	1,393.57-
5/28/12		Statement Balance	556.88	
5/27/12	5/27/12		53.35	1,340.22-
6/01/12		LOCKBOX	230.00-	1,570.22-

6/15/12		Late Payment Fee	4.75	1,565.47-
6/15/12		[REDACTED]	3.19	1,562.28-
6/18/12		VISA-16	72.16-	1,634.44-
6/18/12		Reactivation	21.34	1,613.10-
6/20/12		[REDACTED]	3.19	1,609.91-
6/27/12	7/26/12	IP AO	.00	1,609.91-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Free Preview	.00	1,609.91-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Cox TV Starter	21.99	1,587.92-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Expanded Service	39.05	1,548.87-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,548.87-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Advanced TV	3.70	1,545.17-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Movie Pak	5.25	1,539.92-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Sports & Information Pak	5.25	1,534.67-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Variety Pak	5.00	1,529.67-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Bonus Pak	.00	1,529.67-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Lifestyles Pak	5.25	1,524.42-
6/27/12	7/26/12	HBO	12.50	1,511.92-
6/27/12	7/26/12	DVR Service	9.99	1,501.93-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Starz	12.50	1,489.43-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Premier Package Discount	3.00-	1,492.43-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Cox Service Protection PI	2.95	1,489.48-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	7.99	1,481.49-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Free Preview	.00	1,481.49-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,481.49-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Expanded Service	.00	1,481.49-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,481.49-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Advanced TV	3.99	1,477.50-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Movie Pak	.00	1,477.50-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,477.50-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Variety Pak	.00	1,477.50-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Bonus Pak	.00	1,477.50-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Lifestyles Pak	.00	1,477.50-
6/27/12	7/26/12	HBO	.00	1,477.50-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Starz	.00	1,477.50-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Advanced TV HD Receiver	7.99	1,469.51-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Free Preview	.00	1,469.51-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,469.51-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Expanded Service	.00	1,469.51-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,469.51-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Advanced TV	.00	1,469.51-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Movie Pak	.00	1,469.51-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,469.51-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Variety Pak	.00	1,469.51-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Bonus Pak	.00	1,469.51-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Lifestyles Pak	.00	1,469.51-
6/27/12	7/26/12	HBO	.00	1,469.51-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Starz	.00	1,469.51-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Advanced TV HD Receiver	7.99	1,461.52-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,461.52-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Cox High Speed Internet P	64.99	1,396.53-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Modem Rental	10.00	1,386.53-
6/27/12	7/26/12	Statement Taxes	10.05	1,376.48-
6/28/12		Statement Balance	573.97	
7/01/12		LOCKBOX	275.00-	1,651.48-

7/04/12			3.19	1,648.29-
7/05/12			3.19	1,645.10-
7/07/12	7/07/12		58.69	1,586.41-
7/11/12			3.19	1,583.22-
7/12/12			3.19	1,580.03-
7/15/12			3.19	1,576.84-
7/17/12			3.19	1,573.65-
7/21/12			3.19	1,570.46-
7/24/12			3.19	1,567.27-
7/28/12			5.33	1,561.94-
7/27/12	8/26/12	IP AO	.00	1,561.94-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Free Preview	.00	1,561.94-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Cox TV Starter	21.99	1,539.95-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Expanded Service	39.05	1,500.90-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,500.90-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Advanced TV	3.70	1,497.20-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Movie Pak	5.25	1,491.95-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Sports & Information Pak	5.25	1,486.70-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Variety Pak	5.00	1,481.70-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Bonus Pak	.00	1,481.70-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Lifestyles Pak	5.25	1,476.45-
7/27/12	8/26/12	HBO	12.50	1,463.95-
7/27/12	8/26/12	DVR Service	9.99	1,453.96-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Starz	12.50	1,441.46-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Premier Package Discount	3.00-	1,444.46-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Cox Service Protection Pl	2.95	1,441.51-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	7.99	1,433.52-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Free Preview	.00	1,433.52-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,433.52-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Expanded Service	.00	1,433.52-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,433.52-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Advanced TV	3.99	1,429.53-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Movie Pak	.00	1,429.53-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,429.53-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Variety Pak	.00	1,429.53-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Bonus Pak	.00	1,429.53-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Lifestyles Pak	.00	1,429.53-
7/27/12	8/26/12	HBO	.00	1,429.53-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Starz	.00	1,429.53-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Advanced TV HD Receiver	7.99	1,421.54-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Free Preview	.00	1,421.54-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,421.54-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Expanded Service	.00	1,421.54-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,421.54-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Advanced TV	.00	1,421.54-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Movie Pak	.00	1,421.54-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,421.54-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Variety Pak	.00	1,421.54-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Bonus Pak	.00	1,421.54-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Lifestyles Pak	.00	1,421.54-
7/27/12	8/26/12	HBO	.00	1,421.54-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Starz	.00	1,421.54-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Advanced TV HD Receiver	7.99	1,413.55-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,413.55-

7/27/12	8/26/12	Cox High Speed Internet P	64.99	1,348.56-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Modem Rental	10.00	1,338.56-
7/27/12	8/26/12	Statement Taxes	10.04	1,328.52-
7/29/12		Statement Balance	621.93	
7/30/12			3.19	1,325.33-
7/31/12			3.19	1,322.14-
8/01/12			3.19	1,318.95-
8/02/12			350.00-	1,668.95-
8/02/12			3.19	1,665.76-
8/10/12			3.19	1,662.57-
8/25/12			3.19	1,659.38-
8/25/12			3.19	1,656.19-
8/27/12	9/26/12	IP AO	.00	1,656.19-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Free Preview	.00	1,656.19-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Cox TV Starter	21.99	1,634.20-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Expanded Service	39.05	1,595.15-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,595.15-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Advanced TV	3.70	1,591.45-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Movie Pak	5.25	1,586.20-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Sports & Information Pak	5.25	1,580.95-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Variety Pak	5.00	1,575.95-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Bonus Pak	.00	1,575.95-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Lifestyles Pak	5.25	1,570.70-
8/27/12	9/26/12	HBO	14.00	1,556.70-
8/27/12	9/26/12	DVR Service	9.99	1,546.71-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Starz	14.00	1,532.71-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Premier Package Discount	3.00-	1,535.71-
8/27/12	9/26/12	2 Premium Discount	3.00-	1,538.71-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Cox Service Protection Pl	2.95	1,535.76-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	7.99	1,527.77-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Free Preview	.00	1,527.77-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,527.77-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Expanded Service	.00	1,527.77-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,527.77-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Advanced TV	3.99	1,523.78-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Movie Pak	.00	1,523.78-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,523.78-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Variety Pak	.00	1,523.78-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Bonus Pak	.00	1,523.78-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Lifestyles Pak	.00	1,523.78-
8/27/12	9/26/12	HBO	.00	1,523.78-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Starz	.00	1,523.78-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Advanced TV HD Receiver	7.99	1,515.79-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Free Preview	.00	1,515.79-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,515.79-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Expanded Service	.00	1,515.79-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,515.79-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Advanced TV	.00	1,515.79-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Movie Pak	.00	1,515.79-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,515.79-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Variety Pak	.00	1,515.79-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Bonus Pak	.00	1,515.79-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Lifestyles Pak	.00	1,515.79-
8/27/12	9/26/12	HBO	.00	1,515.79-

8/27/12	9/26/12	Starz	.00	1,515.79-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Advanced TV HD Receiver	7.99	1,507.80-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,507.80-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Cox High Speed Internet P	64.99	1,442.81-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Modem Rental	10.00	1,432.81-
8/27/12	9/26/12	Statement Taxes	10.05	1,422.76-
8/29/12		Statement Balance	527.69	
9/02/12		LOCKBOX	622.00-	2,044.76-
9/09/12		NFL RedZone	10.66	2,034.10-
9/10/12		A/R Adjustment - Single S	10.66-	2,044.76-
9/10/12		A/R Adjustment - Single S	10.66	2,034.10-
9/11/12	9/11/12	PAY PER VIEW TITLE	13.87	2,020.23-
9/15/12		A/R Adjustment - Single S	13.87-	2,034.10-
9/15/12		A/R Adjustment - Single S	13.87	2,020.23-
9/15/12			3.19	2,017.04-
9/16/12		A/R Adjustment - Single S	3.19-	2,020.23-
9/16/12		A/R Adjustment - Single S	3.19	2,017.04-
9/16/12	9/26/12	NFL RedZone	.00	2,017.04-
9/16/12	9/26/12	NFL RedZone	.00	2,017.04-
9/16/12	9/26/12	NFL RedZone	.00	2,017.04-
9/21/12			3.19	2,013.85-
9/22/12		A/R Adjustment - Single S	3.19-	2,017.04-
9/22/12		A/R Adjustment - Single S	3.19	2,013.85-
9/22/12	9/22/12	UFC152 JONES LIVE 1	58.69	1,955.16-
9/24/12		A/R Adjustment - Single S	58.69-	2,013.85-
9/24/12		A/R Adjustment - Single S	58.69	1,955.16-
9/27/12	10/26/12	IP AO	.00	1,955.16-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Free Preview	.00	1,955.16-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Cox TV Starter	21.99	1,933.17-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Expanded Service	39.05	1,894.12-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,894.12-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Advanced TV	3.70	1,890.42-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Movie Pak	5.25	1,885.17-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Sports & Information Pak	5.25	1,879.92-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Variety Pak	5.00	1,874.92-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Bonus Pak	.00	1,874.92-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Lifestyles Pak	5.25	1,869.67-
9/27/12	10/26/12	NFL RedZone	.00	1,869.67-
9/27/12	10/26/12	HBO	14.00	1,855.67-
9/27/12	10/26/12	DVR Service	9.99	1,845.68-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Starz	14.00	1,831.68-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Premier Package Discount	3.00-	1,834.68-
9/27/12	10/26/12	2 Premium Discount	3.00-	1,837.68-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Cox Service Protection PI	2.95	1,834.73-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	7.99	1,826.74-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Free Preview	.00	1,826.74-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,826.74-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Expanded Service	.00	1,826.74-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,826.74-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Advanced TV	3.99	1,822.75-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Movie Pak	.00	1,822.75-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,822.75-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Variety Pak	.00	1,822.75-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Bonus Pak	.00	1,822.75-

9/27/12	10/26/12	Lifestyles Pak	.00	1,822.75-
9/27/12	10/26/12	NFL RedZone	.00	1,822.75-
9/27/12	10/26/12	HBO	.00	1,822.75-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Starz	.00	1,822.75-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Advanced TV HD Receiver	7.99	1,814.76-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Free Preview	.00	1,814.76-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,814.76-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Expanded Service	.00	1,814.76-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,814.76-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Advanced TV	.00	1,814.76-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Movie Pak	.00	1,814.76-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,814.76-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Variety Pak	.00	1,814.76-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Bonus Pak	.00	1,814.76-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Lifestyles Pak	.00	1,814.76-
9/27/12	10/26/12	NFL RedZone	.00	1,814.76-
9/27/12	10/26/12	HBO	.00	1,814.76-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Starz	.00	1,814.76-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Advanced TV HD Receiver	7.99	1,806.77-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,806.77-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Cox High Speed Internet P	64.99	1,741.78-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Modem Rental	10.00	1,731.78-
9/27/12	10/26/12	Statement Taxes	10.03	1,721.75-
9/28/12		Statement Balance	228.70	
9/28/12			3.19	1,718.56-
9/29/12		A/R Adjustment - Single S	4.71-	1,723.27-
9/29/12		A/R Adjustment - Single S	4.71	1,718.56-
10/11/12			3.20	1,715.36-
10/13/12			5.35	1,710.01-
10/13/12	10/13/12		58.88	1,651.13-
10/27/12	11/26/12	IP AO	.00	1,651.13-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Free Preview	.00	1,651.13-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Cox TV Starter	21.99	1,629.14-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Expanded Service	39.05	1,590.09-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,590.09-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Advanced TV	3.70	1,586.39-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Movie Pak	5.25	1,581.14-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Sports & Information Pak	5.25	1,575.89-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Variety Pak	5.00	1,570.89-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Bonus Pak	.00	1,570.89-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Lifestyles Pak	5.25	1,565.64-
10/27/12	11/26/12	NFL RedZone	.00	1,565.64-
10/27/12	11/26/12	HBO	14.00	1,551.64-
10/27/12	11/26/12	DVR Service	9.99	1,541.65-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Starz	14.00	1,527.65-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Premier Package Discount	3.00-	1,530.65-
10/27/12	11/26/12	2 Premium Discount	3.00-	1,533.65-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Cox Service Protection PI	2.95	1,530.70-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	7.99	1,522.71-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Free Preview	.00	1,522.71-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,522.71-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Expanded Service	.00	1,522.71-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,522.71-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Advanced TV	3.99	1,518.72-

10/27/12	11/26/12	Movie Pak	.00	1,518.72-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,518.72-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Variety Pak	.00	1,518.72-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Bonus Pak	.00	1,518.72-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Lifestyles Pak	.00	1,518.72-
10/27/12	11/26/12	NFL RedZone	.00	1,518.72-
10/27/12	11/26/12	HBO	.00	1,518.72-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Starz	.00	1,518.72-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Advanced TV HD Receiver	7.99	1,510.73-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Free Preview	.00	1,510.73-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,510.73-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Expanded Service	.00	1,510.73-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,510.73-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Advanced TV	.00	1,510.73-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Movie Pak	.00	1,510.73-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,510.73-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Variety Pak	.00	1,510.73-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Bonus Pak	.00	1,510.73-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Lifestyles Pak	.00	1,510.73-
10/27/12	11/26/12	NFL RedZone	.00	1,510.73-
10/27/12	11/26/12	HBO	.00	1,510.73-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Starz	.00	1,510.73-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Advanced TV HD Receiver	7.99	1,502.74-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,502.74-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Cox High Speed Internet P	64.99	1,437.75-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Modem Rental	10.00	1,427.75-
10/27/12	11/26/12	NFL RedZone	10.69	1,417.06-
10/27/12	11/26/12	Statement Taxes	10.57	1,406.49-
10/28/12		Statement Balance	543.96	
11/11/12			5.35	1,401.14-
11/13/12		LOCKBOX	230.00-	1,631.14-
11/27/12	12/26/12	IP AO	.00	1,631.14-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Free Preview	.00	1,631.14-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Cox TV Starter	21.99	1,609.15-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Expanded Service	39.05	1,570.10-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,570.10-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Advanced TV	3.70	1,566.40-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Movie Pak	5.25	1,561.15-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Sports & Information Pak	5.25	1,555.90-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Variety Pak	5.00	1,550.90-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Bonus Pak	.00	1,550.90-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Lifestyles Pak	5.25	1,545.65-
11/27/12	12/26/12	NFL RedZone	.00	1,545.65-
11/27/12	12/26/12	HBO	14.00	1,531.65-
11/27/12	12/26/12	DVR Service	9.99	1,521.66-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Starz	14.00	1,507.66-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Premier Package Discount	3.00-	1,510.66-
11/27/12	12/26/12	2 Premium Discount	3.00-	1,513.66-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Cox Service Protection PI	2.95	1,510.71-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	7.99	1,502.72-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Free Preview	.00	1,502.72-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,502.72-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Expanded Service	.00	1,502.72-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,502.72-

11/27/12	12/26/12	Advanced TV	3.99	1,498.73-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Movie Pak	.00	1,498.73-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,498.73-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Variety Pak	.00	1,498.73-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Bonus Pak	.00	1,498.73-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Lifestyles Pak	.00	1,498.73-
11/27/12	12/26/12	NFL RedZone	.00	1,498.73-
11/27/12	12/26/12	HBO	.00	1,498.73-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Starz	.00	1,498.73-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Advanced TV HD Receiver	7.99	1,490.74-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Free Preview	.00	1,490.74-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,490.74-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Expanded Service	.00	1,490.74-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,490.74-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Advanced TV	.00	1,490.74-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Movie Pak	.00	1,490.74-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,490.74-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Variety Pak	.00	1,490.74-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Bonus Pak	.00	1,490.74-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Lifestyles Pak	.00	1,490.74-
11/27/12	12/26/12	NFL RedZone	.00	1,490.74-
11/27/12	12/26/12	HBO	.00	1,490.74-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Starz	.00	1,490.74-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Advanced TV HD Receiver	7.99	1,482.75-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,482.75-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Cox High Speed Internet P	64.99	1,417.76-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Modem Rental	10.00	1,407.76-
11/27/12	12/26/12	NFL RedZone	10.69	1,397.07-
11/27/12	12/26/12	Statement Taxes	10.57	1,386.50-
11/28/12		Statement Balance	563.95	
12/15/12		Late Payment Fee	5.08	1,381.42-
12/17/12		Payment Assistance Fee	10.00	1,371.42-
12/27/12	1/26/13	IP AO	.00	1,371.42-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,371.42-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Cox TV Starter	21.99	1,349.43-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Expanded Service	39.05	1,310.38-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,310.38-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Advanced TV	3.70	1,306.68-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Movie Pak	5.25	1,301.43-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	5.25	1,296.18-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Variety Pak	5.00	1,291.18-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,291.18-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Lifestyles Pak	5.25	1,285.93-
12/27/12	1/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,285.93-
12/27/12	1/26/13	HBO	14.00	1,271.93-
12/27/12	1/26/13	DVR Service	9.99	1,261.94-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Starz	14.00	1,247.94-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Premier Package Discount	3.00-	1,250.94-
12/27/12	1/26/13	2 Premium Discount	3.00-	1,253.94-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Cox Service Protection PI	2.95	1,250.99-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	7.99	1,243.00-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,243.00-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,243.00-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Expanded Service	.00	1,243.00-

12/27/12	1/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,243.00-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Advanced TV	3.99	1,239.01-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Movie Pak	.00	1,239.01-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,239.01-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Variety Pak	.00	1,239.01-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,239.01-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Lifestyles Pak	.00	1,239.01-
12/27/12	1/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,239.01-
12/27/12	1/26/13	HBO	.00	1,239.01-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Starz	.00	1,239.01-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	7.99	1,231.02-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,231.02-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,231.02-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Expanded Service	.00	1,231.02-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,231.02-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Advanced TV	.00	1,231.02-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Movie Pak	.00	1,231.02-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,231.02-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Variety Pak	.00	1,231.02-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,231.02-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Lifestyles Pak	.00	1,231.02-
12/27/12	1/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,231.02-
12/27/12	1/26/13	HBO	.00	1,231.02-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Starz	.00	1,231.02-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	7.99	1,223.03-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,223.03-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Cox High Speed Internet P	64.99	1,158.04-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Modem Rental	10.00	1,148.04-
12/27/12	1/26/13	NFL RedZone	10.73	1,137.31-
12/27/12	1/26/13	Statement Taxes	10.57	1,126.74-
12/28/12		Statement Balance	823.71	
1/02/13		DIRECT DEBIT - ONE TIME	313.96-	1,440.70-
1/14/13		Late Payment Fee	5.08	1,435.62-
1/15/13		Payment Assistance Fee	10.00	1,425.62-
1/27/13	2/26/13	IP AO	.00	1,425.62-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,425.62-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Cox TV Starter	21.99	1,403.63-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Expanded Service	39.05	1,364.58-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,364.58-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Advanced TV	3.70	1,360.88-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Movie Pak	5.25	1,355.63-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	5.25	1,350.38-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Variety Pak	5.00	1,345.38-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,345.38-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Lifestyles Pak	5.25	1,340.13-
1/27/13	2/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,340.13-
1/27/13	2/26/13	HBO	14.00	1,326.13-
1/27/13	2/26/13	DVR Service	9.99	1,316.14-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Starz	14.00	1,302.14-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Premier Package Discount	3.00-	1,305.14-
1/27/13	2/26/13	2 Premium Discount	3.00-	1,308.14-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Cox Service Protection PI	2.95	1,305.19-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	7.99	1,297.20-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,297.20-

1/27/13	2/26/13	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,297.20-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Expanded Service	.00	1,297.20-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,297.20-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Advanced TV	3.99	1,293.21-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Movie Pak	.00	1,293.21-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,293.21-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Variety Pak	.00	1,293.21-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,293.21-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Lifestyles Pak	.00	1,293.21-
1/27/13	2/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,293.21-
1/27/13	2/26/13	HBO	.00	1,293.21-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Starz	.00	1,293.21-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	7.99	1,285.22-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,285.22-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,285.22-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Expanded Service	.00	1,285.22-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,285.22-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Advanced TV	.00	1,285.22-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Movie Pak	.00	1,285.22-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,285.22-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Variety Pak	.00	1,285.22-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,285.22-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Lifestyles Pak	.00	1,285.22-
1/27/13	2/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,285.22-
1/27/13	2/26/13	HBO	.00	1,285.22-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Starz	.00	1,285.22-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	7.99	1,277.23-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,277.23-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Cox High Speed Internet P	64.99	1,212.24-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Modem Rental	10.00	1,202.24-
1/27/13	2/26/13	Statement Taxes	10.57	1,191.67-
1/29/13		Statement Balance	758.78	
1/31/13	2/26/13	Modem Rental	2.71-	1,194.38-
2/01/13		DIRECT DEBIT - ONE TIME	300.00-	1,494.38-
2/07/13		LOCKBOX	250.00-	1,744.38-
2/13/13		NSF Check - Auto	165.01	1,579.37-
2/13/13		Returned Check	84.99	1,494.38-
2/13/13		Returned Payment Fee	25.00	1,469.38-
2/15/13		Late Payment Fee	5.08	1,464.30-
2/25/13		COX WEB VISA-16	250.00-	1,714.30-
2/25/13		Reactivation	21.41	1,692.89-
2/27/13	3/26/13	IP AO	.00	1,692.89-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,692.89-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Cox TV Starter	21.99	1,670.90-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Expanded Service	39.05	1,631.85-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,631.85-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Advanced TV	3.70	1,628.15-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Movie Pak	5.25	1,622.90-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	5.25	1,617.65-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Variety Pak	5.00	1,612.65-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,612.65-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Lifestyles Pak	5.25	1,607.40-
2/27/13	3/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,607.40-
2/27/13	3/26/13	HBO	14.00	1,593.40-

2/27/13	3/26/13	DVR Service	9.99	1,583.41-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Starz	14.00	1,569.41-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Premier Package Discount	3.00-	1,572.41-
2/27/13	3/26/13	2 Premium Discount	3.00-	1,575.41-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Cox Service Protection Pl	2.95	1,572.46-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	7.99	1,564.47-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,564.47-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,564.47-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Expanded Service	.00	1,564.47-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,564.47-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Advanced TV	3.99	1,560.48-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Movie Pak	.00	1,560.48-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,560.48-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Variety Pak	.00	1,560.48-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,560.48-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Lifestyles Pak	.00	1,560.48-
2/27/13	3/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,560.48-
2/27/13	3/26/13	HBO	.00	1,560.48-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Starz	.00	1,560.48-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	7.99	1,552.49-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,552.49-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,552.49-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Expanded Service	.00	1,552.49-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,552.49-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Advanced TV	.00	1,552.49-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Movie Pak	.00	1,552.49-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,552.49-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Variety Pak	.00	1,552.49-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,552.49-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Lifestyles Pak	.00	1,552.49-
2/27/13	3/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,552.49-
2/27/13	3/26/13	HBO	.00	1,552.49-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Starz	.00	1,552.49-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	7.99	1,544.50-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,544.50-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Cox High Speed Internet P	64.99	1,479.51-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Modem Rental	6.99	1,472.52-
2/27/13	3/26/13	Statement Taxes	10.58	1,461.94-
2/27/13		Statement Balance	488.51	
2/27/13	3/26/13	Lifestyles Pak	5.62-	1,467.56-
3/11/13		COX WEB VISA-16	200.45-	1,668.01-
3/10/13	3/11/13	Cox High Speed Internet P	4.33-	1,672.34-
3/10/13	3/11/13	Modem Rental	.47-	1,672.81-
3/10/13	3/11/13	Cox TV Starter	1.58-	1,674.39-
3/10/13	3/11/13	Expanded Service	2.78-	1,677.17-
3/10/13	3/11/13	Advanced TV	.29-	1,677.46-
3/10/13	3/11/13	Movie Pak	.37-	1,677.83-
3/10/13	3/11/13	Sports & Information Pak	.37-	1,678.20-
3/10/13	3/11/13	Variety Pak	.35-	1,678.55-
3/10/13	3/11/13	HBO	1.00-	1,679.55-
3/10/13	3/11/13	DVR Service	.72-	1,680.27-
3/10/13	3/11/13	Starz	1.00-	1,681.27-
3/10/13	3/11/13	Cox Service Protection Pl	.21-	1,681.48-
3/10/13	3/11/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	.57-	1,682.05-

3/10/13	3/11/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	.57-	1,682.62-
3/10/13	3/11/13	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	.57-	1,683.19-
3/11/13		Reactivation	21.41	1,661.78-
3/16/13	3/16/13		58.88	1,602.90-
3/27/13	4/26/13	IP AO	.00	1,602.90-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,602.90-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Cox TV Starter	21.99	1,580.91-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Expanded Service	41.00	1,539.91-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,539.91-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Advanced TV	.00	1,539.91-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Movie Pak	7.00	1,532.91-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	8.50	1,524.41-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Variety Pak	10.00	1,514.41-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,514.41-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Lifestyles Pak	.00	1,514.41-
3/27/13	4/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,514.41-
3/27/13	4/26/13	HBO	15.00	1,499.41-
3/27/13	4/26/13	DVR Service	9.99	1,489.42-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Starz	15.00	1,474.42-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Premier Package Discount	5.50-	1,479.92-
3/27/13	4/26/13	2 Premium Discount	5.00-	1,484.92-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Cox Service Protection PI	3.99	1,480.93-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,472.43-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,472.43-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,472.43-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Expanded Service	.00	1,472.43-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,472.43-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Advanced TV	3.99	1,468.44-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Movie Pak	.00	1,468.44-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,468.44-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Variety Pak	.00	1,468.44-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,468.44-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Lifestyles Pak	.00	1,468.44-
3/27/13	4/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,468.44-
3/27/13	4/26/13	HBO	.00	1,468.44-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Starz	.00	1,468.44-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	8.50	1,459.94-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,459.94-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,459.94-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Expanded Service	.00	1,459.94-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,459.94-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Advanced TV	.00	1,459.94-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Movie Pak	.00	1,459.94-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,459.94-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Variety Pak	.00	1,459.94-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,459.94-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Lifestyles Pak	.00	1,459.94-
3/27/13	4/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,459.94-
3/27/13	4/26/13	HBO	.00	1,459.94-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Starz	.00	1,459.94-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	8.50	1,451.44-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,451.44-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Cox High Speed Internet P	66.99	1,384.45-
3/27/13	4/26/13	Modem Rental	6.99	1,377.46-

3/27/13	4/26/13	Statement Taxes	10.79	1,366.67-
3/29/13		Statement Balance	583.78	
4/11/13		COX WEB VISA-16	267.26-	1,633.93-
4/11/13	4/11/13	PAY PER VIEW TITLE	13.91	1,620.02-
4/11/13	4/11/13	Pay Per View Movie	13.91	1,606.11-
4/27/13	5/26/13	IP AO	.00	1,606.11-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,606.11-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Cox TV Starter	21.99	1,584.12-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Expanded Service	41.00	1,543.12-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,543.12-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Advanced TV	.00	1,543.12-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Movie Pak	7.00	1,536.12-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	8.50	1,527.62-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Variety Pak	10.00	1,517.62-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,517.62-
4/27/13	5/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,517.62-
4/27/13	5/26/13	HBO	15.00	1,502.62-
4/27/13	5/26/13	DVR Service	9.99	1,492.63-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Starz	15.00	1,477.63-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Premier Package Discount	5.50-	1,483.13-
4/27/13	5/26/13	2 Premium Discount	5.00-	1,488.13-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Cox Service Protection PI	3.99	1,484.14-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,475.64-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,475.64-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,475.64-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Expanded Service	.00	1,475.64-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,475.64-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Advanced TV	3.99	1,471.65-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Movie Pak	.00	1,471.65-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,471.65-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Variety Pak	.00	1,471.65-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,471.65-
4/27/13	5/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,471.65-
4/27/13	5/26/13	HBO	.00	1,471.65-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Starz	.00	1,471.65-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	8.50	1,463.15-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,463.15-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,463.15-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Expanded Service	.00	1,463.15-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,463.15-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Advanced TV	.00	1,463.15-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Movie Pak	.00	1,463.15-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,463.15-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Variety Pak	.00	1,463.15-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,463.15-
4/27/13	5/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,463.15-
4/27/13	5/26/13	HBO	.00	1,463.15-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Starz	.00	1,463.15-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	8.50	1,454.65-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,454.65-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Cox High Speed Internet P	66.99	1,387.66-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Modem Rental	6.99	1,380.67-
4/27/13	5/26/13	Statement Taxes	10.79	1,369.88-
4/28/13		Statement Balance	580.57	

5/09/13		COX WEB VISA-16	580.57-	1,950.45-
5/27/13	6/26/13	IP AO	.00	1,950.45-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,950.45-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Cox TV Starter	21.99	1,928.46-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Expanded Service	41.00	1,887.46-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,887.46-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Advanced TV	.00	1,887.46-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Movie Pak	7.00	1,880.46-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	8.50	1,871.96-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Variety Pak	10.00	1,861.96-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,861.96-
5/27/13	6/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,861.96-
5/27/13	6/26/13	HBO	15.00	1,846.96-
5/27/13	6/26/13	DVR Service	9.99	1,836.97-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Starz	15.00	1,821.97-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Premier Package Discount	5.50-	1,827.47-
5/27/13	6/26/13	2 Premium Discount	5.00-	1,832.47-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Cox Service Protection Pl	3.99	1,828.48-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,819.98-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,819.98-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,819.98-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Expanded Service	.00	1,819.98-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,819.98-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Advanced TV	3.99	1,815.99-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Movie Pak	.00	1,815.99-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,815.99-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Variety Pak	.00	1,815.99-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,815.99-
5/27/13	6/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,815.99-
5/27/13	6/26/13	HBO	.00	1,815.99-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Starz	.00	1,815.99-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	8.50	1,807.49-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,807.49-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,807.49-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Expanded Service	.00	1,807.49-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,807.49-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Advanced TV	.00	1,807.49-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Movie Pak	.00	1,807.49-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,807.49-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Variety Pak	.00	1,807.49-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,807.49-
5/27/13	6/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,807.49-
5/27/13	6/26/13	HBO	.00	1,807.49-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Starz	.00	1,807.49-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	8.50	1,798.99-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,798.99-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Cox High Speed Internet P	66.99	1,732.00-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Modem Rental	6.99	1,725.01-
5/27/13	6/26/13	Statement Taxes	10.79	1,714.22-
5/28/13		Statement Balance	236.23	
5/29/13			6.42	1,707.80-
6/23/13			4.27	1,703.53-
6/27/13	7/26/13	IP AO	.00	1,703.53-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,703.53-

6/27/13	7/26/13	Cox TV Starter	21.99	1,681.54-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Expanded Service	41.00	1,640.54-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,640.54-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Advanced TV	.00	1,640.54-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Movie Pak	7.00	1,633.54-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	8.50	1,625.04-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Variety Pak	10.00	1,615.04-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,615.04-
6/27/13	7/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,615.04-
6/27/13	7/26/13	HBO	15.00	1,600.04-
6/27/13	7/26/13	DVR Service	9.99	1,590.05-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Starz	15.00	1,575.05-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Premier Package Discount	5.50-	1,580.55-
6/27/13	7/26/13	2 Premium Discount	5.00-	1,585.55-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Cox Service Protection Pl	3.99	1,581.56-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,573.06-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,573.06-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,573.06-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Expanded Service	.00	1,573.06-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,573.06-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Advanced TV	3.99	1,569.07-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Movie Pak	.00	1,569.07-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,569.07-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Variety Pak	.00	1,569.07-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,569.07-
6/27/13	7/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,569.07-
6/27/13	7/26/13	HBO	.00	1,569.07-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Starz	.00	1,569.07-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	8.50	1,560.57-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,560.57-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,560.57-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Expanded Service	.00	1,560.57-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,560.57-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Advanced TV	.00	1,560.57-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Movie Pak	.00	1,560.57-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,560.57-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Variety Pak	.00	1,560.57-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,560.57-
6/27/13	7/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,560.57-
6/27/13	7/26/13	HBO	.00	1,560.57-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Starz	.00	1,560.57-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	8.50	1,552.07-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,552.07-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Cox High Speed Internet P	66.99	1,485.08-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Modem Rental	6.99	1,478.09-
6/27/13	7/26/13	Statement Taxes	10.79	1,467.30-
6/28/13		Statement Balance	483.15	
7/13/13		Late Payment Fee	5.08	1,462.22-
7/16/13		COX WEB VISA-16	236.23-	1,698.45-
7/27/13	8/26/13	IP AO	.00	1,698.45-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,698.45-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Cox TV Starter	21.99	1,676.46-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Expanded Service	41.00	1,635.46-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,635.46-

7/27/13	8/26/13	Advanced TV	.00	1,635.46-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Movie Pak	7.00	1,628.46-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	8.50	1,619.96-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Variety Pak	10.00	1,609.96-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,609.96-
7/27/13	8/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,609.96-
7/27/13	8/26/13	HBO	15.00	1,594.96-
7/27/13	8/26/13	DVR Service	9.99	1,584.97-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Starz	15.00	1,569.97-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Premier Package Discount	5.50-	1,575.47-
7/27/13	8/26/13	2 Premium Discount	5.00-	1,580.47-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Cox Service Protection Pl	3.99	1,576.48-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,567.98-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,567.98-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,567.98-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Expanded Service	.00	1,567.98-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,567.98-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Advanced TV	3.99	1,563.99-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Movie Pak	.00	1,563.99-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,563.99-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Variety Pak	.00	1,563.99-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,563.99-
7/27/13	8/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,563.99-
7/27/13	8/26/13	HBO	.00	1,563.99-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Starz	.00	1,563.99-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	8.50	1,555.49-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,555.49-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,555.49-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Expanded Service	.00	1,555.49-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,555.49-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Advanced TV	.00	1,555.49-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Movie Pak	.00	1,555.49-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,555.49-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Variety Pak	.00	1,555.49-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,555.49-
7/27/13	8/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,555.49-
7/27/13	8/26/13	HBO	.00	1,555.49-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Starz	.00	1,555.49-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	8.50	1,546.99-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,546.99-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Cox High Speed Internet P	66.99	1,480.00-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Modem Rental	6.99	1,473.01-
7/27/13	8/26/13	Statement Taxes	10.79	1,462.22-
7/28/13		Statement Balance	488.23	
8/03/13	8/03/13		58.88	1,403.34-
8/15/13		Late Payment Fee	5.08	1,398.26-
8/17/13		COX WEB VISA-16	246.92-	1,645.18-
8/15/13	8/17/13	Cox High Speed Internet P	6.70-	1,651.88-
8/15/13	8/17/13	Modem Rental	.70-	1,652.58-
8/15/13	8/17/13	Cox TV Starter	2.35-	1,654.93-
8/15/13	8/17/13	Expanded Service	4.39-	1,659.32-
8/15/13	8/17/13	Advanced TV	.42-	1,659.74-
8/15/13	8/17/13	Movie Pak	.75-	1,660.49-
8/15/13	8/17/13	Sports & Information Pak	.91-	1,661.40-

8/15/13	8/17/13	Variety Pak	1.07-	1,662.47-
8/15/13	8/17/13	HBO	1.61-	1,664.08-
8/15/13	8/17/13	DVR Service	1.07-	1,665.15-
8/15/13	8/17/13	Starz	1.61-	1,666.76-
8/15/13	8/17/13	Cox Service Protection Pl	.42-	1,667.18-
8/15/13	8/17/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	.91-	1,668.09-
8/15/13	8/17/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	.91-	1,669.00-
8/15/13	8/17/13	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	.91-	1,669.91-
8/17/13		Reactivation	21.41	1,648.50-
8/27/13	9/26/13	IP AO	.00	1,648.50-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,648.50-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Cox TV Starter	21.99	1,626.51-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Expanded Service	41.00	1,585.51-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,585.51-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Advanced TV	.00	1,585.51-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Movie Pak	7.00	1,578.51-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	8.50	1,570.01-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Variety Pak	10.00	1,560.01-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,560.01-
8/27/13	9/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,560.01-
8/27/13	9/26/13	HBO	15.00	1,545.01-
8/27/13	9/26/13	DVR Service	9.99	1,535.02-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Starz	15.00	1,520.02-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Premier Package Discount	5.50-	1,525.52-
8/27/13	9/26/13	2 Premium Discount	5.00-	1,530.52-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Cox Service Protection Pl	3.99	1,526.53-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,518.03-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,518.03-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,518.03-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Expanded Service	.00	1,518.03-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,518.03-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Advanced TV	3.99	1,514.04-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Movie Pak	.00	1,514.04-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,514.04-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Variety Pak	.00	1,514.04-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,514.04-
8/27/13	9/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,514.04-
8/27/13	9/26/13	HBO	.00	1,514.04-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Starz	.00	1,514.04-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	8.50	1,505.54-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,505.54-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,505.54-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Expanded Service	.00	1,505.54-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,505.54-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Advanced TV	.00	1,505.54-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Movie Pak	.00	1,505.54-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,505.54-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Variety Pak	.00	1,505.54-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,505.54-
8/27/13	9/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,505.54-
8/27/13	9/26/13	HBO	.00	1,505.54-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Starz	.00	1,505.54-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	8.50	1,497.04-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,497.04-

8/27/13	9/26/13	Premier Internet Service	66.99	1,430.05-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Modem Rental	6.99	1,423.06-
8/27/13	9/26/13	Statement Taxes	10.77	1,412.29-
8/29/13		Statement Balance	538.16	
9/03/13		COX WEB VISA-16	233.91-	1,646.20-
9/27/13	10/26/13	IP AO	.00	1,646.20-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,646.20-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Cox TV Starter	21.99	1,624.21-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Expanded Service	41.00	1,583.21-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,583.21-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Advanced TV	.00	1,583.21-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Movie Pak	7.00	1,576.21-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	8.50	1,567.71-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Variety Pak	10.00	1,557.71-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,557.71-
9/27/13	10/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,557.71-
9/27/13	10/26/13	HBO	15.00	1,542.71-
9/27/13	10/26/13	DVR Service	9.99	1,532.72-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Starz	15.00	1,517.72-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Premier Package Discount	5.50-	1,523.22-
9/27/13	10/26/13	2 Premium Discount	5.00-	1,528.22-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Cox Service Protection PI	3.99	1,524.23-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,515.73-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,515.73-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,515.73-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Expanded Service	.00	1,515.73-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,515.73-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Advanced TV	3.99	1,511.74-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Movie Pak	.00	1,511.74-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,511.74-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Variety Pak	.00	1,511.74-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,511.74-
9/27/13	10/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,511.74-
9/27/13	10/26/13	HBO	.00	1,511.74-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Starz	.00	1,511.74-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	8.50	1,503.24-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,503.24-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,503.24-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Expanded Service	.00	1,503.24-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,503.24-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Advanced TV	.00	1,503.24-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Movie Pak	.00	1,503.24-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,503.24-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Variety Pak	.00	1,503.24-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,503.24-
9/27/13	10/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,503.24-
9/27/13	10/26/13	HBO	.00	1,503.24-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Starz	.00	1,503.24-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	8.50	1,494.74-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,494.74-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Premier Internet Service	66.99	1,427.75-
9/27/13	10/26/13	Modem Rental	6.99	1,420.76-
9/27/13	10/26/13	CHSI Premier Package Disc	.00	1,420.76-
9/27/13	10/26/13	NFL RedZone	42.82	1,377.94-

9/27/13	10/26/13	Statement Taxes	10.78	1,367.16-
9/28/13		Statement Balance	583.29	
10/01/13	10/01/13	PAY PER VIEW TITLE	13.91	1,353.25-
10/07/13		COX WEB VISA-16	304.25-	1,657.50-
10/19/13	10/19/13		58.88	1,598.62-
10/27/13	11/26/13	IP AO	.00	1,598.62-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,598.62-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Cox TV Starter	21.99	1,576.63-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Expanded Service	41.00	1,535.63-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,535.63-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Advanced TV	.00	1,535.63-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Movie Pak	7.00	1,528.63-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	8.50	1,520.13-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Variety Pak	10.00	1,510.13-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,510.13-
10/27/13	11/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,510.13-
10/27/13	11/26/13	HBO	15.00	1,495.13-
10/27/13	11/26/13	DVR Service	9.99	1,485.14-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Starz	15.00	1,470.14-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Premier Package Discount	5.50-	1,475.64-
10/27/13	11/26/13	2 Premium Discount	5.00-	1,480.64-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Cox Service Protection PI	3.99	1,476.65-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,468.15-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,468.15-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,468.15-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Expanded Service	.00	1,468.15-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,468.15-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Advanced TV	3.99	1,464.16-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Movie Pak	.00	1,464.16-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,464.16-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Variety Pak	.00	1,464.16-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,464.16-
10/27/13	11/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,464.16-
10/27/13	11/26/13	HBO	.00	1,464.16-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Starz	.00	1,464.16-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	8.50	1,455.66-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,455.66-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,455.66-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Expanded Service	.00	1,455.66-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,455.66-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Advanced TV	.00	1,455.66-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Movie Pak	.00	1,455.66-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,455.66-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Variety Pak	.00	1,455.66-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,455.66-
10/27/13	11/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,455.66-
10/27/13	11/26/13	HBO	.00	1,455.66-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Starz	.00	1,455.66-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	8.50	1,447.16-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,447.16-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Premier Internet Service	73.99	1,373.17-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Modem Rental	6.99	1,366.18-
10/27/13	11/26/13	CHSI Premier Package Disc	7.00-	1,373.18-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Statement Taxes	10.79	1,362.39-

10/28/13		Statement Balance	588.06	
11/03/13		LOCKBOX	279.04-	1,641.43-
11/16/13	11/16/13		58.88	1,582.55-
10/27/13	11/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,455.66-
10/27/13	11/26/13	HBO	.00	1,455.66-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Starz	.00	1,455.66-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	8.50	1,447.16-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,447.16-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Premier Internet Service	73.99	1,373.17-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Modem Rental	6.99	1,366.18-
10/27/13	11/26/13	CHSI Premier Package Disc	7.00-	1,373.18-
10/27/13	11/26/13	Statement Taxes	10.79	1,362.39-
10/28/13		Statement Balance	588.06	
11/03/13		LOCKBOX	279.04-	1,641.43-
11/16/13	11/16/13		58.88	1,582.55-
11/27/13			3.20	1,579.35-
11/27/13			3.20	1,576.15-
11/27/13	12/26/13	IP AO	.00	1,576.15-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,576.15-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Cox TV Starter	21.99	1,554.16-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Expanded Service	41.00	1,513.16-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,513.16-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Advanced TV	.00	1,513.16-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Movie Pak	7.00	1,506.16-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	8.50	1,497.66-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Variety Pak	10.00	1,487.66-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,487.66-
11/27/13	12/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,487.66-
11/27/13	12/26/13	HBO	15.00	1,472.66-
11/27/13	12/26/13	DVR Service	9.99	1,462.67-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Starz	15.00	1,447.67-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Premier Package Discount	5.50-	1,453.17-
11/27/13	12/26/13	2 Premium Discount	5.00-	1,458.17-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Cox Service Protection Pl	3.99	1,454.18-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,445.68-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,445.68-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,445.68-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Expanded Service	.00	1,445.68-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,445.68-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Advanced TV	3.99	1,441.69-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Movie Pak	.00	1,441.69-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,441.69-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Variety Pak	.00	1,441.69-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,441.69-
11/27/13	12/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,441.69-
11/27/13	12/26/13	HBO	.00	1,441.69-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Starz	.00	1,441.69-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	8.50	1,433.19-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Free Preview	.00	1,433.19-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,433.19-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Expanded Service	.00	1,433.19-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,433.19-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Advanced TV	.00	1,433.19-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Movie Pak	.00	1,433.19-

11/27/13	12/26/13	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,433.19-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Variety Pak	.00	1,433.19-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Bonus Pak	.00	1,433.19-
11/27/13	12/26/13	NFL RedZone	.00	1,433.19-
11/27/13	12/26/13	HBO	.00	1,433.19-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Starz	.00	1,433.19-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Advanced TV HD Receiver	8.50	1,424.69-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,424.69-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Premier Internet Service	73.99	1,350.70-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Modem Rental	6.99	1,343.71-
11/27/13	12/26/13	CHSI Premier Package Disc	7.00-	1,350.71-
11/27/13	12/26/13	Statement Taxes	10.79	1,339.92-
11/27/13		Statement Balance	610.53	
11/29/13			3.20	1,336.72-
12/03/13			3.20	1,333.52-
12/04/13		COX WEB VISA-16	309.02-	1,642.54-
12/27/13	1/26/14	IP AO	.00	1,642.54-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,642.54-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Cox TV Starter	21.99	1,620.55-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Expanded Service	41.00	1,579.55-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,579.55-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Advanced TV	.00	1,579.55-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Movie Pak	7.00	1,572.55-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	8.50	1,564.05-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Variety Pak	10.00	1,554.05-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,554.05-
12/27/13	1/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,554.05-
12/27/13	1/26/14	HBO	15.00	1,539.05-
12/27/13	1/26/14	DVR Service	9.99	1,529.06-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Starz	15.00	1,514.06-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Premier Package Discount	5.50-	1,519.56-
12/27/13	1/26/14	2 Premium Discount	5.00-	1,524.56-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Cox Service Protection PI	3.99	1,520.57-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,512.07-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,512.07-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,512.07-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Expanded Service	.00	1,512.07-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,512.07-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Advanced TV	3.99	1,508.08-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Movie Pak	.00	1,508.08-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,508.08-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Variety Pak	.00	1,508.08-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,508.08-
12/27/13	1/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,508.08-
12/27/13	1/26/14	HBO	.00	1,508.08-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Starz	.00	1,508.08-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Advanced TV HD Receiver	8.50	1,499.58-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,499.58-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,499.58-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Expanded Service	.00	1,499.58-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,499.58-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Advanced TV	.00	1,499.58-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Movie Pak	.00	1,499.58-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,499.58-

12/27/13	1/26/14	Variety Pak	.00	1,499.58-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,499.58-
12/27/13	1/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,499.58-
12/27/13	1/26/14	HBO	.00	1,499.58-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Starz	.00	1,499.58-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Advanced TV HD Receiver	8.50	1,491.08-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,491.08-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Premier Internet Service	73.99	1,417.09-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Modem Rental	6.99	1,410.10-
12/27/13	1/26/14	CHSI Premier Package Disc	7.00-	1,417.10-
12/27/13	1/26/14	Statement Taxes	10.79	1,406.31-
12/28/13		Statement Balance	544.14	
12/28/13	12/28/13		64.23	1,342.08-
1/08/14		COX WEB VISA-16	301.51-	1,643.59-
1/27/14	2/26/14	IP AO	.00	1,643.59-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,643.59-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Cox TV Starter	24.99	1,618.60-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Expanded Service	45.00	1,573.60-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,573.60-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Advanced TV	3.00	1,570.60-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Advanced TV	.00	1,570.60-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Movie Pak	8.00	1,562.60-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	10.00	1,552.60-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Variety Pak	10.00	1,542.60-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,542.60-
1/27/14	2/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,542.60-
1/27/14	2/26/14	HBO	15.99	1,526.61-
1/27/14	2/26/14	DVR Service	11.99	1,514.62-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Starz	15.99	1,498.63-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Premier Package Discount	8.00-	1,506.63-
1/27/14	2/26/14	2 Premium Discount	4.99-	1,511.62-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Cox Service Protection PI	3.99	1,507.63-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,499.13-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,499.13-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,499.13-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Expanded Service	.00	1,499.13-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,499.13-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Advanced TV	.00	1,499.13-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Advanced TV	3.99	1,495.14-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Movie Pak	.00	1,495.14-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,495.14-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Variety Pak	.00	1,495.14-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,495.14-
1/27/14	2/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,495.14-
1/27/14	2/26/14	HBO	.00	1,495.14-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Starz	.00	1,495.14-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Advanced TV HD Receiver	8.50	1,486.64-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,486.64-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,486.64-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Expanded Service	.00	1,486.64-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,486.64-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Advanced TV	.00	1,486.64-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Advanced TV	.00	1,486.64-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Movie Pak	.00	1,486.64-

1/27/14	2/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,486.64-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Variety Pak	.00	1,486.64-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,486.64-
1/27/14	2/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,486.64-
1/27/14	2/26/14	HBO	.00	1,486.64-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Starz	.00	1,486.64-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Advanced TV HD Receiver	8.50	1,478.14-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,478.14-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Premier Internet Service	73.99	1,404.15-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Modem Rental	6.99	1,397.16-
1/27/14	2/26/14	CHSI Premier Package Disc	.00	1,397.16-
1/27/14	2/26/14	Statement Taxes	11.50	1,385.66-
1/29/14		Statement Balance	564.79	
1/31/14		COX WEB VISA-16	242.63-	1,628.29-
2/27/14	3/26/14	IP AO	.00	1,628.29-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,628.29-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Cox TV Starter	24.99	1,603.30-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Expanded Service	45.00	1,558.30-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,558.30-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Advanced TV Service	3.00	1,555.30-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Advanced TV	.00	1,555.30-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Movie Pak	8.00	1,547.30-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	10.00	1,537.30-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Variety Pak	10.00	1,527.30-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,527.30-
2/27/14	3/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,527.30-
2/27/14	3/26/14	HBO	15.99	1,511.31-
2/27/14	3/26/14	DVR Service	11.99	1,499.32-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Starz	15.99	1,483.33-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Premier Package Discount	8.00-	1,491.33-
2/27/14	3/26/14	2 Premium Discount	4.99-	1,496.32-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Cox Service Protection PI	3.99	1,492.33-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,483.83-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,483.83-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,483.83-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Expanded Service	.00	1,483.83-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,483.83-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Advanced TV Service	.00	1,483.83-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Advanced TV	3.99	1,479.84-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Movie Pak	.00	1,479.84-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,479.84-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Variety Pak	.00	1,479.84-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,479.84-
2/27/14	3/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,479.84-
2/27/14	3/26/14	HBO	.00	1,479.84-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Starz	.00	1,479.84-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Advanced TV HD Receiver	8.50	1,471.34-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,471.34-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,471.34-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Expanded Service	.00	1,471.34-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,471.34-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Advanced TV Service	.00	1,471.34-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Advanced TV	.00	1,471.34-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Movie Pak	.00	1,471.34-

2/27/14	3/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,471.34-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Variety Pak	.00	1,471.34-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,471.34-
2/27/14	3/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,471.34-
2/27/14	3/26/14	HBO	.00	1,471.34-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Starz	.00	1,471.34-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Advanced TV HD Receiver	8.50	1,462.84-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,462.84-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Premier Internet Service	73.99	1,388.85-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Modem Rental	6.99	1,381.86-
2/27/14	3/26/14	CHSI Premier Package Disc	.00	1,381.86-
2/27/14	3/26/14	Statement Taxes	11.50	1,370.36-
2/26/14		Statement Balance	580.09	
3/01/14			3.20	1,367.16-
3/04/14		COX WEB VISA-16	322.16-	1,689.32-
3/27/14	4/26/14	IP AO	.00	1,689.32-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,689.32-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Cox TV Starter	24.99	1,664.33-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Expanded Service	45.00	1,619.33-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,619.33-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Advanced TV Service	3.00	1,616.33-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Advanced TV	.00	1,616.33-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Movie Pak	8.00	1,608.33-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	10.00	1,598.33-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Variety Pak	10.00	1,588.33-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,588.33-
3/27/14	4/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,588.33-
3/27/14	4/26/14	HBO	15.99	1,572.34-
3/27/14	4/26/14	DVR Service	11.99	1,560.35-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Starz	15.99	1,544.36-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Premier Package Discount	8.00-	1,552.36-
3/27/14	4/26/14	2 Premium Discount	4.99-	1,557.35-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Cox Service Protection PI	3.99	1,553.36-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,544.86-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,544.86-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,544.86-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Expanded Service	.00	1,544.86-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,544.86-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Advanced TV Service	.00	1,544.86-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Advanced TV	3.99	1,540.87-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Movie Pak	.00	1,540.87-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,540.87-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Variety Pak	.00	1,540.87-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,540.87-
3/27/14	4/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,540.87-
3/27/14	4/26/14	HBO	.00	1,540.87-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Starz	.00	1,540.87-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Advanced TV HD Receiver	8.50	1,532.37-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,532.37-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,532.37-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Expanded Service	.00	1,532.37-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,532.37-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Advanced TV Service	.00	1,532.37-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Advanced TV	.00	1,532.37-

3/27/14	4/26/14	Movie Pak	.00	1,532.37-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,532.37-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Variety Pak	.00	1,532.37-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,532.37-
3/27/14	4/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,532.37-
3/27/14	4/26/14	HBO	.00	1,532.37-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Starz	.00	1,532.37-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Advanced TV HD Receiver	8.50	1,523.87-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Cox High Speed Internet	.00	1,523.87-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Premier Internet Service	73.99	1,449.88-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Modem Rental	6.99	1,442.89-
3/27/14	4/26/14	CHSI Premier Package Disc	.00	1,442.89-
3/27/14	4/26/14	Statement Taxes	11.49	1,431.40-
3/29/14		Statement Balance	519.05	
4/04/14		COX WEB VISA-16	257.93-	1,689.33-
4/25/14	4/26/14	Premier Internet Service	4.93-	1,694.26-
4/25/14	4/26/14	Premier Internet Service	4.93	1,689.33-
4/25/14	4/26/14	DVR Service	.86	1,688.47-
4/25/14	4/26/14	Advanced TV HD Receiver	.61-	1,689.08-
4/25/14	4/26/14	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	.61	1,688.47-
4/25/14		Installation - Additional	32.13	1,656.34-
4/25/14		Connection - Advanced TV	21.41	1,634.93-
4/25/14	4/26/14	DVR Service	.86	1,634.07-
4/25/14	4/26/14	Advanced TV HD Receiver	.61-	1,634.68-
4/25/14	4/26/14	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	.61	1,634.07-
4/26/14	4/26/14		58.88	1,575.19-
4/27/14	5/26/14	IP AO	.00	1,575.19-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,575.19-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Cox TV Starter	24.99	1,550.20-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Expanded Service	45.00	1,505.20-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,505.20-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Advanced TV Service	3.00	1,502.20-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Advanced TV	.00	1,502.20-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Movie Pak	8.00	1,494.20-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	10.00	1,484.20-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Variety Pak	10.00	1,474.20-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Bonus Pak	.00	1,474.20-
4/27/14	5/26/14	NFL RedZone	.00	1,474.20-
4/27/14	5/26/14	HBO	15.99	1,458.21-
4/27/14	5/26/14	DVR Service	11.99	1,446.22-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Starz	15.99	1,430.23-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Premier Package Discount	8.00-	1,438.23-
4/27/14	5/26/14	2 Premium Discount	4.99-	1,443.22-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Cox Service Protection PI	3.99	1,439.23-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Advanced TV HD DVR Receiv	8.50	1,430.73-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Free Preview	.00	1,430.73-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Cox TV Starter	.00	1,430.73-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Expanded Service	.00	1,430.73-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Faith & Values Pak	.00	1,430.73-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Advanced TV Service	.00	1,430.73-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Advanced TV	3.99	1,426.74-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Movie Pak	.00	1,426.74-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Sports & Information Pak	.00	1,426.74-
4/27/14	5/26/14	Variety Pak	.00	1,426.74-